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SUNDERLAND

Meeting 369

TRIAL PROGRAMME Wednesday, 06 October 2021

Final Version

450m Flat

Watermelon High
Coolatee Megan
Balrobuck Game

Choctaw Razan
Couzins Lily
Noirs Una

Tailteann Yank
That | Will
Margie

Ohthere Bella
Barbaras Beauty

Carried Away
Mancity Mick
Headford Paul
261m Flat
Twitch N Sniff
Kelseys Dakota
Madabout Jade

Witton Elliott

Abbys Dot Com
Bills Titanium
Scroggy Hattie

Allowdale Emma

Moanduff Ruby
Seekers Magic
Choctaw Hill

Copeland Danny
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Karolyn Blackbird
Karolyn Blackbird
Karolyn Blackbird

Michael Fieldson

Graham Strike

Jackie Teal

Ann Lagan
Ann Lagan
Ann Lagan

Yvonne Bell
Yvonne Bell

Chantelle McNicholas

Paul Miller

Michael Fieldson

Karolyn Blackbird
Karolyn Blackbird

Shirley Linley

Jill Sutherst

Yvonne Bell
Yvonne Bell
Yvonne Bell

Jackie Teal

Paul Miller
Paul Miller
Paul Miller

Chantelle McNicholas

T3
T3
T3

T3
T3
T3

T2
T2

T2
T2

T3
T3
T3

T3

T3

17 Hotel Mumbai

** The Following Trial is a Handslip **

18 Samiya Storm

3

Shirley Linley

Jill Sutherst



